House Rent Allowance 15,200.00 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00

FBP Allowance 10,133.00 10,133.00 0.00 10,133.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 3,040.00

LWF Deduction 34.00

Mediclaim 1,000.00

Gross Earnings 56,134.00 Total Deductions 4,074.00

In words ( ) : Fifty Two Thousand Sixty Only Net Salary : 52,060.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

35,872.00 0.00 5,467.00 41,339.00

Basic Salary 265,687.00 0.00 25,334.00 291,021.00

House Rent
Allowance

159,412.00 0.00 15,200.00 174,612.00